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Friday 11 April

13.00-13.45

14.00
15.45-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.30-17:45

17.45-18.00

18:00-18.30

19:00-20.00

20.00-22.00

Maximising your development impact
11 April — 13 April, Cumberland Lodge, Windsor

Arrival and registration at Woburn House
Elizabeth Room, 4th floor Woburn House

Depart Woburn House
Arrival and check-in at Cumberland Lodge

Refreshments
Cumberland Lodge bar

Welcome and introductions | Annabel Boud, CEO, Commonwealth
Scholarship Commission in the UK
Flitcroft room, the Mews

Cumberland Lodge welcome
Flitcroft room, the Mews

Alumni keynote speech | Dr Lemonge Norbert Nkapleweh, Emergency
Health and Nutrition Project Manager, IMC
Flitcroft room, the Mews

Dinner
Cumberland Lodge dining room

Networking activity
Cumberland Lodge bar and lounge areas

@ @commonwealth-scholarship-commission-in-the-uk



Saturday 12 April

08.00-09.00

09.00-10:30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16:45

16.45-18.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-23.00

Breakfast
Cumberland Lodge dining room

Poster Presentations (first half of session) | Group activity
Breakout rooms

Break and refreshments
Cumberland Lodge bar

Poster Presentations (second half of session) | Group activity
Breakout rooms

Persuasion skills workshop | Neil Marshall, ChangeSchool
Flitcroft room, the Mews

Lunch
Cumberland Lodge dining room

Influencing and Leadership session | Neil Marshall, ChangeSchool
Flitcroft room, the Mews

Scholar Group Photo
In front of the Mews

Break and refreshments
Cumberland Lodge bar

BREAK

Dinner
Cumberland Lodge dining room

Networking and socialising
Cumberland Lodge bar and lounge areas

@ @commonwealth-scholarship-commission-in-the-uk



Sunday 13 April

08.00-09.00 Breakfast
Cumberland Lodge dining room

09.00-10.00 Communicating your development impact | Pair activity
Breakout rooms

10.15-12.45 Royal Chapel Service (optional)
Royal Chapel

12:45-13:15 Wrap up session | Annabel Boud, CEO Commonwealth Scholarship
Commission in the UK

Flitcroft room, the Mews

13.15-14.15 Lunch
Cumberland Lodge dining room

14.30 Depart Cumberland Lodge

17.00 Arrive at King’s Cross (approximate timing)

@ @commonwealth-scholarship-commission-in-the-uk



