

Maximising your development impact

11 April – 13 April, Cumberland Lodge, Windsor

Friday 11 April

13.00-13.45	Arrival and registration at Woburn House Elizabeth Room, 4th floor Woburn House
14.00	Depart Woburn House
15.45-16.30	Arrival and check-in at Cumberland Lodge
16.30-17.00	Refreshments Cumberland Lodge bar
17.30-17:45	Welcome and introductions Annabel Boud, CEO, Commonwealth Scholarship Commission in the UK <i>Flitcroft room, the Mews</i>
17.45-18.00	Cumberland Lodge welcome Flitcroft room, the Mews
18:00-18.30	Alumni keynote speech Dr Lemonge Norbert Nkapleweh, Emergency Health and Nutrition Project Manager, IMC <i>Flitcroft room, the Mews</i>
19:00-20.00	Dinner Cumberland Lodge dining room
20.00-22.00	Networking activity Cumberland Lodge bar and lounge areas

Saturday 12 April

08.00-09.00	Breakfast Cumberland Lodge dining room
09.00-10:30	Poster Presentations (first half of session) Group activity <i>Breakout rooms</i>
10.30-11.00	Break and refreshments Cumberland Lodge bar
11.00-12.30	Poster Presentations (second half of session) Group activity <i>Breakout rooms</i>
12.30-13.30	Persuasion skills workshop Neil Marshall, ChangeSchool Flitcroft room, the Mews
13.30-14.30	Lunch Cumberland Lodge dining room
14.30-16.00	Influencing and Leadership session Neil Marshall, ChangeSchool Flitcroft room, the Mews
16.00-16.15	Scholar Group Photo In front of the Mews
16.15-16:45	Break and refreshments Cumberland Lodge bar
16.45-18.00	BREAK
19.00-20.00	Dinner Cumberland Lodge dining room
20.00-23.00	Networking and socialising Cumberland Lodge bar and lounge areas

Sunday 13 April

08.00-09.00	Breakfast Cumberland Lodge dining room
09.00-10.00	Communicating your development impact Pair activity Breakout rooms
10.15-12.45	Royal Chapel Royal Chapel
12:45-13:15	Wrap up session Annabel Boud, CEO Commonwealth Scholarship Commission in the UK Flitcroft room, the Mews
13.15-14.15	Lunch Cumberland Lodge dining room
14.30	Depart Cumberland Lodge
17.00	Arrive at King's Cross (approximate timing)